Al
A2
A3

B1
B2
B3
B4

C1
C2
c3

James Cannon

2023 Junior Handicap Singles

January 14th - 16th

Al

A2

A3

Calliope Yannuzzi winner
lan Love 5/7
Bl B2 B3 B4 TOTAL
Mason Drake 7/2
Hazel Christensen 7/1 LL

TOTAL

Kurt Mueller 7/3
Wyatt Courson 2/7 1/7
C1 C2 c3 TOTAL
Paul Van Nieuwerburgh 7/1 winner
Owen Caputo 4/7 7/6

Barron Lewis

1/7

6/7

Saturday
10:00am

10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
3:00pm

Monday
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am

10:00am

10:30am
11:00am
11:30am

Al Vs A3
C1VsC2
B1 Vs B2
C2VsC3
B3 Vs B4
C1VsC3
A2 Vs A4
Al Vs A4
PC2
PCa

SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
SV
JC
JC

BACKDRAW
Cannons beat Caputos 7/2
Yannuzzi's beat Christensens 7/4
Yannuzzi's beat Cannons 7/2
JUNIOR HANDICAP SEMIS

Paul Van Nieuwerburgh beat Muller 7/6
Yannuzzi beat Christensen 7/6
JHFINAL Yannuzzi beat Paul 7/4

Sunday
8:30am

9:30am
10:30am
11:00am
12:00pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm

winner

PC7
PC6
PC5
PC9
PC8
B1 Vs B3
B2 Vs B4
B1 Vs B4
B2 Vs B3

IC
Y
IC
SV
IC
SV
SV
SV
SV



