

2023 Junior Handicap Singles

January 14th - 16th



		A1	A2	A3	TOTAL
A1	James Cannon		2/7	7/5	
A2	Calliope Yannuzzi	7/2		7/5	winner
А3	lan Love	5/7	5/7		

		B1	B2	В3	B4	TOTAL
B1	Mason Drake		6/7	3/7	7/2	
B2	Hazel Christensen	7/6		6/7	7/1	LL
В3	Kurt Mueller	7/3	7/6		7/1	winner
В4	Wyatt Courson	2/7	1/7	1/7		

		C1	C2	С3	TOTAL
C1	Paul Van Nieuwerburgh		7/4	7/1	winner
C2	Owen Caputo	4/7		7/6	
C3	Barron Lewis	1/7	6/7		

Saturday			Sunday		
•	A1 Vs A3	SV	8:30am	PC7	
10:30am	C1 Vs C2	SV	9:30am	PC6	JC
11:00am	B1 Vs B2	SV	10:30am	PC5	SV
11:30am	C2 Vs C3	SV	11:00am	PC9	JC
12:00pm	B3 Vs B4	SV	12:00pm	PC8	SV
12:30pm	C1 Vs C3	SV	1:00pm	B1 Vs B3	JC
1:00pm	A2 Vs A4	SV	1:30pm	B2 Vs B4	SV
1:30pm	A1 Vs A4	SV	2:00pm	B1 Vs B4	SV
2:00pm	PC2	JC	2:30pm	B2 Vs B3	SV
3:00pm	PC4	IC			SV

Monday BACKDRAW

8:30am Cannons beat Caputos 7/2

9:00am Yannuzzi's beat Christensens 7/4

9:30am Yannuzzi's beat Cannons 7/2

10:00am JUNIOR HANDICAP SEMIS

Paul Van Nieuwerburgh beat Muller 7/6

10:30am Yannuzzi beat Christensen 7/6

11:00am JHFINAL Yannuzzi beat Paul 7/4

11:30am